11CellXpert® CO2 Incubators
The single piece water tray can be removed easily for
emptying, visual inspection, cleaning, and refi lling. No hard to
access additional drain valves need to be cleaned.
Internal HEPA-fi lters and why the CellXpert
does not utilize them
At fi rst glance, a HEPA-fi lter inside the air stream of some
incubators with fans appears to off er additional contami-

d
18 CellXpert® CO2 Incubators
CellXpert® Ordering Information
Description Order no.
230 V,
50/60 Hz
European
230 V,
50/60 Hz
UK/HKG
230 V,
50/60 Hz
Australia
230 V,
50/60 Hz
China
100–120 V,
50/60 Hz
USA/Japan
CellXpert® C170i, right door handle 6731 000.011* 6731 000.012* 6731 000.013* 6731 000.014* 6731 010.015*
CellXpert® C170i, right door handle, copper chamber 6731 000.511 6731 000.512 6731 000.513 6731 000.514 6731 010.515
CellXpert® C170i, left door handle 6731 000.021* 6731 000.022* 6731 000.023* 6731 000.024* 6731 010.025*
CellXpert® C170i, left door handle, copper chamber 6731 000.521 6731 000.522 6731 000.523 6731 000.524 6731 010.525
CellXpert® C170, right door handle 6734 000.011* 6734 000.012* 6734 000.013* 6734 000.014* 6734 010.015*
*Stock article; all others are built-to-order
Accessories Ordering Information
Description Order no. Description Order no.
Shelves for 170 L incubators, 2 pieces 6710 859.009 Safety fastening kit 6710 070.235
Shelf rack for 170 L incubators P0628-6390 Automatic gas cylinder change-over unit P0628-5000
Water tray for 170 L incubators P0628-6140 New Brunswick™ Galaxy® Gas Analyzer CO2 P0628-6150
Copper shelves for 170 L incubators, 2 pieces 6710 859.106 New Brunswick™ Galaxy® Gas Analyzer CO2, O2 P0628-6831
Copper water tray for 170 L incubators P0628-6260 New Brunswick™ Galaxy® Gas Analyzer CO2, O2, RH P0628-7890
Gas tubing 3 m, with in-line gas filter 6731 070.107 Temperature probe 100 mm tip P0628-7880
In-line gas filter, 2 pieces 6710 070.251 Temperature probe 5 mm tip PO628-7881
BMS connector 6731 070.069 Stacking stand, lower frame with castors 6731 070.093
Plug for access port, 2 pieces 6731 070.034 Stacking stand, upper frame 6731 070.085
C170iC170i